

MMGSY (M.A) District Const. of Road:

Schedule XLY-Form No. 134

Torranhu) Dec. 665 Myajhu; Khasy Road

Myajhu; for (Bond) (Main) Tol

Agreement No-51/SBD/MMGSY (M.B) - 21-22

Agency:- ASHOK KUMAR DIVISION

Const. Cost :- 4,84,709/3 = 00

Maint. Cost :- 56,11,831 = 00

Total :- 54083024 =

Date of Commence:- 8.06.21

Date of Completion:- 07.05.22

SUB-DIVISION

Jokihat

MEASUREMENT BOOK

2279

2nd year Maintenance Bill

89

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Const & Maint					
from Garandul Dubba					
Mashumai pmhsy road					
Mashumai to bandu Ramitola					
in Jorihat.					
package no:- MMHSY WB-20					
A20219 - 02					
Name of agency:- Ashok Kumar					
Agr NO:- 51/SB2/MMHSY WB 2021-2022					
Date of Commencement:- 08.06.2021					
Date of Completion:- 07.06.2022					
Actual date of Completion:-					
22.12.2023					

Record entry

(1) Restoration of Rain cuts

Berm with soil

5 x 7.00 x 1.40 x 0.300	14.70m ³
4 x 8.00 x 1.50 x 0.300	14.40"
6 x 9.00 x 1.45 x 0.300	23.49"
8 x 14.00 x 1.90 x 0.300	43.68"
5 x 10.00 x 1.25 x 0.300	18.75"
7 x 9.00 x 1.20 x 0.250	18.90"
4 x 6.00 x 1.50 x 0.250	10.08"
5 x 8.00 x 1.40 x 0.250	14.00"
8 x 12.00 x 1.80 x 0.300	37.44"
<u>Σ 195.44m³</u>	

Continuation

c/o

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Const & Maint					
from Garandhi rubber					
Mathura PMBY road					
Mathura to Banarasi Kanti 4019					
in Jorhat					
Package No:- MMBY HB-20 Araria-02					
Name of Agency:- Adhok Kumar					
Aggr No:- 51/SO2/MMBY HB 2021-2022					
Date of Commencement:- 08.06.2021					
Date of Completion:- 07.06.2022					
Actual date of Completion:-					
22.12.2023					

1) Restoration of Rain CutX
Berms with Soil —
261.83 m³ vide PWB pg - (96)
@Rs 404.88/m³ — Rs 1,05,795.00

2) Making up of Berms/Shoulder
Stripping excess soil —
1430.50 m² vide PWB pg - (98)
@Rs 60.48/m² — Rs 86,517.00

③ patch repair over P.G surface
with 20mm —
202.03 m² vide PWB pg - (97)
@Rs 312.81/m² — Rs 63,197.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(10) Mound on already planted tree by the road side - 214.00 max wide from PG - (92) @ Rs 671.00/ceen					Rs 1,43,594.00
					Rs 4,16,007.00
Add 12x 119 @ Rs 49,920.00					Rs 4,160.00
Add 1x 100 @ Rs 4,70,087.00					
<u>04/11/25</u> 52					<u>04/11/25</u> 52

Continuation